12/25/23, 5:16 PM

Race Date : 25-12-2023

about:blank

aﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MAD

Report Date : 25-12-2023

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP  PLACE

2023-12-25
12:48:22

2023-12-25
13:21:41

2023-12-25
13:50:55

2023-12-25
14:20:18

2023-12-25
14:53:00

2023-12-25
15:24:06

2023-12-25
15:54:10

2023-12-25
16:29:20

2023-12-25
17:03:08

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
50 51
28 204
21 89
227 122
123 38
19 38
31 53
26 30
19 88
Selection

DIV HHI NELA CAST TANALA
43 1? 8 151 550 992
;3 13,58, . o -
26
39 1; 29, 103 199 428
81 32 9% 1116 1260  C/O (52705)
46 ?2) 1 160 640 1554
42 15,23 73 130 232
14,21,
60 2 124 168 1316
1,11,
34 4y 56 69 146
41 11 o 147 254 1554
Tickets Dividends
4 692
28 227
0 0

1 1 5-2-1-7
2 1 1-5-7-2
3 2 2-11-8-7
4 3 1-11-12-4
5 3 1-3-2-4
6 6 6-2-1-5
7 9 9-1-12-7
8 7 4-2-7-3
9 8 8-5-1-7
Multileg-Pool

TREA

TRE2

JKP1

about:blank

m



12/25/23, 4:50 PM

Race Date : 25-12-2023

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Venue : HYD

Report Date : 25-12-2023

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

PLACE

2023-12-25
13:35:05

2023-12-25
14:04:59

2023-12-25
14:34:53

2023-12-25
15:06:20

2023-12-25
15:37:09

3 3 5-7-1-2
4 4 4-6-3-2
5 2 6-3-7-1
6 7 7-4-3-10

2023-12-25
16:09:11

2023-12-25
16:36:54

Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP THP
DIV DIV DIV
54 33 83
69 41 42
47 90 42
24 42 54
57 41 32
28 42 102
73 42 42
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

m



